WEUROPEY,

Veliki nagrada KruSevca 2017
MX Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km ..;._.
EMX 65 Race 2 18.6.2017 16:35. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:33:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:28.877 +3.600 16:47:43.240
(71) Noel Zanocz 6 2:29.527 +4.250 16:50:12.767
1 1:57.684 +0.609 16:37:00.924 7 2:47.564 +22.287 16:53:00.331
2 1:57.075 16:38:57.999
3 2:00.061 +2.986 16:40:58.060 (171) Relja Kuzman
4 1:58.003 +0.928 16:42:56.063 1 2:42.254 16:38:16.298
5 2:01.439 +4.364 16:44:57.502 2 2:44.595 +2.341 16:41:00.893
6 2:00.833 +3.758 16:46:58.335 3 2:45.945 +3.691 16:43:46.838
7 2:01.069 +3.994 16:48:59.404 4 2:48.985 +6.731 16:46:35.823
8 2:02.518 +5.443 16:51:01.922 5 2:44.467 +2.213 16:49:20.290
6 3:37.295 +55.041 16:52:57.585
(197) Matija Sterpin
1 1:58.095 +0.214 16:37:02.646 (124) Aleksa Milosavljeviee
2 1:57.881 16:39:00.527 1 2:36.928 16:38:12.487
3 1:58.355 +0.474 16:40:58.882 2 2:44.422 +7.494 16:40:56.909
4 1:58.775 +0.894 16:42:57.657 3 2:52.145 +15.217 16:43:49.054
5 2:01.538 +3.657 16:44:59.195 4 2:45.659 +8.731 16:46:34.713
6 1:59.744 +1.863 16:46:58.939 5 3:26.858 +49.930 16:50:01.571
7 2:01.974 +4.093 16:49:00.913
8 2:05.326 +7.445 16:51:06.239 (69) Dani Tsankov
1 3:10.562 16:39:06.502
(9) Luka Kunic 2 3:11.421 +0.859 16:42:17.923
1 2:01.352 16:37:07.522 3 3:13.015 +2.453 16:45:30.938
2 2:01.749 +0.397 16:39:09.271 4 3:11.488 +0.926 16:48:42.426
3 2:02.164 +0.812 16:41:11.435 5 3:11.661 +1.099 16:51:54.087
4 2:01.710 +0.358 16:43:13.145
5 2:03.215 +1.863 16:45:16.360 (31) Viktor Borislavov
6 2:03.820 +2.468 16:47:20.180 1 2:01.463 +0.551 16:37:09.295
7 2:05.386 +4.034 16:49:25.566 2 2:00.912 16:39:10.207
8 2:10.027 +8.675 16:51:35.593 3 2:04.460 +3.548 16:41:14.667
(24) Hristian Georgiev
1 2:02.158 +0.433 16:37:10.556
2 2:01.725 16:39:12.281
3 2:03.601 +1.876 16:41:15.882
4 2:02.059 +0.334 16:43:17.941
5 2:04.182 +2.457 16:45:22.123
6 2:05.236 +3.511 16:47:27.359
7 2:05.715 +3.990 16:49:33.074
8 2:09.957 +8.232 16:51:43.031
(88) Beres Szabolcs
1 2:04.055 +0.517 16:37:14.567
2 2:03.538 16:39:18.105
3 2:05.228 +1.690 16:41:23.333
4 2:06.549 +3.011 16:43:29.882
5 2:08.832 +5.204 16:45:38.714
6 2:09.871 +6.333 16:47:48.585
7 2:13.658 +10.120 16:50:02.243
8 2:15.687 +12.149 16:52:17.930
(7) Miroslav Dimitrov
1 2:05.000 16:37:17.325
2 2:06.159 +1.159 16:39:23.484
3 2:08.212 +3.212 16:41:31.696
4 2:10.129 +5.129 16:43:41.825
5 2:12.365 +7.365 16:45:54.190
6 2:12.284 +7.284 16:48:06.474
7 2:39.507 +34.507 16:50:45.981
8 2:27.655 +22.655 16:53:13.636
(22) loan Ciujdea
1 2:25.277 16:37:47.500
2 2:27.653 +2.376 16:40:15.153
3 2:28.790 +3.513 16:42:43.943
4 2:30.420 +5.143 16:45:14.363
Timing & Scoring: MSS HRONO TEAM Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic
Jury President: H.Jokolic www.mylaps.com
Clerk of the Course: Z.Pavlovic Licensed to: moto savez srbije
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